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TaBrLe XVI.—SHowiNG THE ADMISSIONS, DIsCHARGES, AND DEATHS FRoM lsT JANUARY, 1876, TO
31st DECEMBER, 1924 (ExXCLUDING TRANSFERS).

In hoespitals, 31st Dec

Admissions

Discharged—
Recovered
Relieved

Not improved .

Died ..

ember, 1875

M.
6,547
1,211

312
6,087

F.
5,348
1,076
217
3,108

M.

Remaining on 31st December, 1924

TaBLe XVIL.—Summary oF Torar ADMISSIONS:

482 254 736

16,548 11,753 28,301

17,030 12,007 29,037

T,

11,895
2,287
529
9,195

14,157 9,749 23,906

2,873 2,258 5,131

PERCENTAGE OF CASES SINCE THE YEAR 1876.

Recovered
Relieved

Not improved
Died
Remaining

—_— Males. ’ Females. Both Sexes.

@ -

: 38-44 44-55 40-96

7-11 8.96 7-87

1.83 1-80 1-82

35-74 25-88 31-67

16-88 ’ 18.81 1768

100-00 160-00
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