Table XVI.—Showing the Admissions, Discharges, and Deaths from 1st January, 1876, to 31st December, 1924 (excluding Transfers).

In hospitals, 31st December, 1875 Admissions		••				м. 482 16,548	F. 254 11,753	т. 736 28,301	
							17,030	$\frac{-}{12,007}$	29,037
Discharged				м.	F.	T.	•	•	•
Recovered				6,547	5,348	11,895			
Relieved				1,211	1.076	2,287			
Not improved			٠	312	217	529			
Died				6,087	3,108	9,195			
							14,157	9,749	23,906
Remainin	g on 31	st Decem	ber,	1924			2,873	2,258	5,131

Table XVII.—Summary of Total Admissions: Percentage of Cases since the Year 1876.

				Males.	Females.	Both Sexes
Recovered Relieved Not improved Died Remaining	•••	••	 	38.44 7.11 1.83 35.74 16.88	44·55 8·96 1·80 25·88 18·81	40.96 7.87 1.82 31.67 17.68
•				100.00	100.00	100.00